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Hospital liaison nurse for   
adults with a learning disability 

An Easy Read guide about support in hospital for adults who 
have a learning disability. 

Speech and Language Therapy Department 
Adult Learning Disability Team 



Libby Paisley is the Hospital learning disability nurse 

 
Libby can help you when you come 
to hospital . 
 

  
Libby can work with your family, 
carers and other people at the    
hospital to support you. 

  
Libby can give you a hospital    
passport. 
 
This tells us important things about 
you. 

  
Libby can come with you to your  
appointments. 

  
Libby can ask that you have more 
time to speak to people. 
 
 

https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/health/products/reasonable-adjustments?_pos=32&_sid=25cbb78cf&_ss=r


 
Libby can help you get ready to 
come into hospital and make sure 
you have everything you need when 
you leave hospital. 

  
Libby sometimes uses pictures  to 
show you things at the hospital.  
 
This is to help you understand what 
will happen. 

  
When you get a letter asking you to 
come to hospital– you can call Libby 
on her mobile phone and tell her the 
date and time of your appointment. 
 

  
If you are staying in hospital the 
nurses looking after you can ask  
Libby to  come and see you on the 
ward. 

  
Libby works  
 
Monday to Friday  
9am to 5pm 
 
Libby does not work at the         
weekend. 
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Contact information 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Libby is at: 
The Jersey General Hospital 
The Parade,  
St Helier,  
Jersey  
JE1 3QS 
 

  
Mobile telephone: 
07797856838 

  
Email: 
L.Paisley@health.gov.je 
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